

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s).68/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-11-2018 in MCRC No. 30540/2018 passed by the High Court Of M.P Principal Seat At Jabalpur)

MANOJ TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUVNESHWAR @ BABLU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C.Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jha, AOR
Mr. Mahendra Kumar, Adv
Mr. U.C.Sharma, Adv
Ms. Neha Jain, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Mishra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashwant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Rai, Adv.
Mr. Anubhav, Adv.
Mr. Emamuddin Aazmi, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Dobhal, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kumar Thakur, AOR

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Bhuvneshwari Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Satyapriya Satyam, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Chakravorty, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RWe find no reason to entertain this special
leave petition, which is, accordingly, dismissed.Pending application (s), if any, shall
stand disposed of.(B.Parvathi)
Court Master(Kailash Chander)
Assistant Registrar